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Legal Name Address Contact Name Email/Website Phone No. Supplies: 

Pima 
County 

Contract 
Supplier?

Ace Uniforms Rory Staiger rory@aceuniforms.com 619-233-0227 xt322

KN95 Mask, Disposable 
Mask, Hand Sanitizer, 
Goggle, and Face Shields

N

Advanced Stanchions Ben Lankes

blankes@advancedstanchion
s.com
info@advancedstanchions.co
m

844-831-8400
716-831-8400

stanchions, sign stands, 
barricades, Plexiglas guards, 
Direction Dots

N

Amazon.com LLC on-line  www.amazon.com  
Hand sanitizer, disenfectant 
wipes & sprays, spray bottles

Y

American Future Systems dba
Progressive Gifts and 
Incentives

370 Technology Dr
Malvern, PA 19355 Eileen Pollick  epollick@pbp.com 610-695-8600 ext. 324

Hand Sanitizers/Wipes/ 
Masks

N

Aorbis
1111 Main Street
East Hartford, CT 06108 Jalpa C Thaker

jalpa.thaker@rdaep.com
info@aorbis.com
www.aorbis.com

860-317-7100
x103 KN95, 3-Ply, Face Shield

N

Arizona Correctional 
Industries

3279 E. Harbour Dr       
Phoenix AZ, 85034 Annnette Anaya tanaya1@azadc.gov (602)272-7600

Plexi Sneeze Guards, cloth 
masks

Y

Arizona Glove & Safety Abe Alansary Abe@azglove.com (602)568-6290

Gloves, protective wear, 
disinfectants & hand 
sanitizers

Y

Arrowhead Scientific, Inc Brianna McCreary
bmccreary@arrowheadforens
ics.com 913-894-8388 Masks and gloves

Y

Bling By Design
4575 S Palo Verde Rd, Ste 
327, Tucson AZ 85714 Sabrina Jarkowski

sales@blingbydesignAZ.
com 520-733-6055 Cloth Masks

N



Bow-Boeck Enterprises LLC 
dba Reach Technologies

4850 Golden Parkway Ste 
B421
Buford, GA 30518 Alex Alampi

aalampi@reach-
technologies.com 404-805-0088 N95 Mask

N

Bubble Huts LLC
5126 W Piute Ave
Glendale, AZ 85308 Dean Kaiserman dean@bubblehuts.com 480-826-9821 Face Mask

N

Chemsearch
2727 CHEMSEARCH BLVD, 
IRVING, TEXAS 75062 Toni L. Boyd

Cam.Manning@Chemsearch
FE.com

972-438-0563 direct | 800-
527-9921 X0563 toll-free 

Hand Sanitizers (also provide 
other disenfectant prodcuts)

N

CrowdSync Technology LLC
401 Park Ave S 10th Floor
New York, NY 10016 Zach Earle

zach.earle@crowdsynctechno
logy.com 
https://crowdsynctechnology
.com/ 845-325-0870 Surgical Masks, KN95 Masks

N

Dallas Regenerative Solutions 
LLC

7922 Fair Oaks Ave
Dallas TX 75231

Austin Crowder (Director)
Doug Mercer

orders@dallasregenerativellc.
com
dm@dallasregenerativellc.co
m 
https://dallasregenerativellc.
com/

214-718-1068
Cust. Serv.: 833-746-7848 Mask & Test Kits

N

Diamond Wipes International 
Inc

4651 Schaefer Ave
Chino CA 91710 Jake Sherman

jsherman@diamondwipes.co
m 
https://www.diamondwipes.
com/ 909-770-4582 Hand Wipes

N

Elite Providers/Hudson 
Scientific

103 W Main St.                
Hudson, MI 49247 Miles Clark mclark@eliteprovider.net

521-607-6462    917-250-
0068

Masks, Gowns, Gloves, 
sanitizer, nasal swabs, 
antibody IgG tests, body bags

N

Elite Textile Trading LLC
300 Spectrum Center Drive 
Suite 400 Irvine, CA 96218 Ian Mao ian@elitetex.us 323-300-8692 Surgical masks

N

English Datasystems LLC
205 E University Ave Ste 168
Georgetown, TX 78626 John English

john@englishdatasystems.co
m 
https://englishdatasystems.c
om/

844-631-8631 ext. 0711
Cell: 512-269-0269 Mask & Test Kits

N

Entropy Ventures LLC
170 E End Ave Apt 5A
New York, NY 10128 Timothy Chen tim@entropymed.com 908-342-9786 Surgical Mask

N



Freecom Luxury Art Book LLC
9550 Bay Harbor Terrace 
Suite 201 Miami FL 33154 Sacha Fournel sacha@luxuryartbook.com 786-385-1722 Surgical Masks & KN95's

N

Gentox Medical Supplies
1910 West 1040 South Salt 
Lake City Utah 84104 Gregory James 

Gjames@gentoxmedicalservi
ces;  
gentoxmedicalservices.com 774-270-5202;  844-436-8696

Masks, Gowns, Gloves, 
sanitizer, ventilators, Rapid 
and blood test kits. PCR lab 
testing

N

Guardian Sports; Hanson 
Group LLC, Guardian 
Innovations

3044 Adriatic Court   
Peachtree Corners, GA 30071 Mike Finney finney@guardiansports.com 970-978-7704 hand sanitizer

N

HALO Branded Solutions Inc
1500 Halo Way
Sterling, IL 61081 Joe Drake Joe.Drake@halo.com 520-544-8732 Protective Gowns

N

HOPE Worldwide
5875 W Iowa St
Tucson AZ 85757 Daniel Dicochea

danieldicochea@gmail.com 
https://www.hopeww.org/ 520-276-3557 Face Shields

N

ICA  International Corporate 
Apparel Randy Durfee Randy_Durfee@ica-usa.com 520-293-6790 xt 1 re-useable cloth masks

N

International Textile Traders 
dba Arizona Uniform & 
Apparel

7660 N Business Park Dr 
Tucson AZ, 85743 Ann Cantu sales@arizonauniform.com 520-324-0344 Cloth Masks

Y

Kasa Trading, LLC
2192 E Sentry Ridge Ct 
Tucson AZ 85718  Kushagra Katariya  kkatariya@gmail.com 520-991-5030 Medical PPE, gloves, gowns

N

Kotis Design Katelynn Danluck
katelynn.danluck@kotisdesig
n.com

Face Mask, Gloves, Shoe 
Covers, Face Shields, 
Disposable Gowns, 1 Gallon 
Sanitizer Gel

N

LAH Sourcing/Rhino Work 
Wear

3249 Airport Way S. Suite 
324 Seattle WA 98134 Isa Monyel Edwards hoodyco7@icloud.com 804-573-8483

Candaian N95's surgical 
masks gowns gloves

N

Lan's Alterations
1102 S. Pantano Rd, Tucson 
AZ 85710 Owner No email or website 520-290-9625 Cloth Masks

N

Lexicon Medical Supply 4757 E. Speedway Blvd. Jeff Bell (Owner)

CustomerService@LexiconSu
pply.com 
https://www.lexiconsupply.c
om/Login.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2
f 520-623-3830 Disinfectants and Sanitizers

N



Logo Brands Inc
117 Southeast Parkway
Franklin TN 37064 Ashley Cox

ashley@logobrands.com
https://logobrands.com/ 615-261-9209

Disposable Surgical Mask, 
face shields, gown

N

Lunt Solar Systems
2520 N. Coyote Dr Ste 111  
Tucson, Az 85745 Ryan Flannagan

medicalsupplies@luntsolarsys
tems.com 
https://luntsolarsystems.com
/ 877-344-7348 N95 Masks, Gowns

N

McKesson Medical-Surgical 
Government Solutions LLC Valerie Long valerie.long@mckesson.com  (714) 804-3651

Hand sanitizer, gloves, 
masks, gowns, etc

N

MWI Ray Henson
RHenson@mwianimalhealth.
com (520) 603-7835

Gloves, Mask, Gowns, 
Disinfectants, Sanitizers

N

NCH Corporation dba
Chemsearch FE

2727 Chemsearch Blvd
Irving, TX 75062-6454

Toni L Boyd
Engels Pauwells

vendor.reg@nch.com 972-438-0563 Hand Sanitizer
N

Patterson Amanda Carr
amanda.carr@animalhealthin
ternational.com (623) 349-3653 Gloves, Mask, Gowns, Alcohol

N

Precision Medical Products Inc
2217 Plaza Drive
Rocklin, CA 95765 Ben Dotson

ben@pmpmed.com  
http://pmpmed.com/ 858-750-0834 N95 Mask

N

Predictive Solutions 
Engineering LLC

1 South Church Ave, Ste 1200
Tucson, AZ 85701 Kris Singleton

kris.singleton@predictive-
se.com
https://www.predictive-
se.com/ 520-668-3028

N95 mask/ surgical masks/ 
gloves/ thermometers/ 
COVID19 test kits 

N

Pristine Dental Supply
871 Marborough Ave Ste 101 
Riverside, CA 92507 Tammy Hill

tammy@pristinedentalsupply
.com   
https://pristinedentalsupply.c
om/ 951-415-1261 gloves, PPE 

N

Progressive Gifts & Incentives Eileen Pollick epollick@pbp.com (610) 695-8600 Hand Sanitizer & Wipes
N

Prudential Overall Supply
4240 S. Fremont Ave, Tucson 
85714 Mike Ray

mikeray@prudentialuniforms
.com 951-842-9097

KN95 masks, 3 ply face 
masks, and cotton/poly blend 
(black) masks

N

RI+Group Rapid Medi 
Response Team Angie Macdonald  angie@rigroup-us.com Face shields

N



Southland Medical, LLC Terry Leong terry@southlandmed.com (714) 456-9160
Sanitizers, Disinfectants, 
Gloves, Masks.

Y

Staples, Inc Any Local Store    Sanitizers & Disinfectants Y

State of Arizona Correctional 
Industries Annette Anaya tanaya1@azadc.gov (602) 272-7600

2PLY-Non Surgical/Medical 
Face Masks. 74% effective 
against 1 micron

N

State of Washington 
Department of Corrections Karina Lee kclee@DOC1.WA.GOV (360) 725-9153

Germicidal cleaner pacs, 
gloves, spray bottles.

N

Steel Gorillas Cadnice Cuoco info@steelgorillas.com 415-902-4042

KN95's surgical masks cloth 
masks face shields gloves 
alcohol wipes sanitizer and 
isolation suites

N

Stymco Medical, LLC
8176 Woodland Center
Tampa, FL 33614 Nicholas Exarhos

nexarhos@stymco.com
https://www.stymco.com/ 813-922-3150 ext. 137 Masks 

N

SupplyCore Inc
303 N Main St Ste 800
Rockford, IL 61101 Ryan Gagnon

ryan.gagnon@supplycore.co
m
https://www.supplycore.com
/ 858-245-4206

Hand Sanitizers/Masks/
Disinfectant/Gloves/shields

N

Sutter's Mill Specialties Inc
921 S Park Lane
Tempe AZ 85281 Cole Geringer

cole.geringer@gmail.com
https://www.suttersmill.com
/ 602-799-7621 Surgical Masks, KN95 Mask

N

SynCardia Systems LLC
1992 E Silverlake Rd
Tucson, AZ 85713 Don Webber

DWebber@syncardia.com
https://syncardia.com/

520-396-1821
Cell: 603-765-9406

Hand Sanitizers & Face 
Shields

N

Technical Rescue Equipment Ed Burch edb@ufec.com (520) 622-6369 Limited protective PPE N

Tejen Inc
1846 E Innovation Park Dr
Oro Valley, AZ 85755 Tee Ward thward@comcast.net 520-270-2803 KN95 Mask

N

TEJEN, Inc.
1846 E. Innovation Park Dr., 
Oro Valley, Az  85755 Tee Ward thward@comcast.net 520-270-2803 KN95 masks

N

The LPGA Foundation

8700 E Via de Ventura Ste 
202
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 Scott Wood

scott.wood@lpga.com
https://www.lpga.com/lpga-
foundation 678-296-0298 Hand Sanitizers

N

Unispace Marlon Lock marlon.lock@unispace.com 781-320-2385 Nitrile and Vinyl gloves N



Vita Persona LLC
3553 Loddick Lane
Fort Worth, TX 76244 Sandy Owings

sandy.owings@vitapersonallc
.com 817-308-1396

N95 Mask, KN95 masks, 3 ply 
face masks, Hand Sanitizer 
75%

N

Vitaform-HIS Hand Sanitizer N

Vizocom ICT LLC
860 Jamacha Rd Ste 104
El Cajon, CA 92019 Dennis Marco dennism@vizocom.us 619-350-6980 ext 724

level 1 isolation 
gowns 

N

VWR/Avantor
17750 E. 32nd Place, Suite 10     
    Aurora CO, 80011 Alexa Berger

alexa.berger@vwr.com                               
                   
https://us.vwr.com/store/cat
alog/vwr_products.jsp 800-932-5000 Safety Supplies and PPE

N

Waxie Sanitary Supply Carlos Guerra cguerra@waxie.com (520) 629-9699
Santizers, Disinfectants & 
Cleaning Supplies

N

World View Enterprises Inc.
1840 E VALENCIA ROAD
 BUILDING 8 SUITE 123 Sean Tanner stanner@worldview.space Gowns

N

WW Grainger George Montano
George.Montano@grainger.c
om (520)307-9314

Safety Supplies, PPE, 
Sanitizers and Disinfectants

N

Young PS Acquisitions LLC dba
Plak Smacker

2260 Wendt Street
Algonquin, IL 60102 Marty Maas

mmaas@younginnovations.c
om 800-558-6684 ext 2489 Nitrile Gloves

N

Z Fab USA Inc
5929 S Hampshire Blvd
Fort Worth TX 76112 Mark Zubizarreta

mark@zfabusa.com
https://www.zfabusa.com/ Face Shields N


